P09000019915

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Ac	ldress)			
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status <u>ள் கண்</u>		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
-				





600161463126

10/16/09--01008--009 **43.75

2009 OCT 26 AM 9: 07

्रिक्ष के प्रेर बहेक्का स

Amend

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations Extreme Road Maintenance **DOCUMENT NUMBER:** The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State: ☐ \$35 Filing Fee **■ \$43.75** Filing Fee & **X** \$43.75 Filing Fee & ■ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status (Additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed) Mailing Address Street Address **Amendment Section** Amendment Section **Division of Corporations Division of Corporations**

Clifton Building

Tallahassee, FL 32301

2661 Executive Center Circle



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

October 19, 2009

YVETTE SANZ A EXTREME ROAD MAINTENANCE INC. 12640 NW S, RIVER DR MEDLEY, FL 33178

SUBJECT: A EXTREME ROAD MAINTENANCE INC.

Ref. Number: P09000019915

We have received your document for A EXTREME ROAD MAINTENANCE INC. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The date of adoption of each amendment must be included in the document.

Please check the appropriate box on the amendment form regarding the adoption of the amendment(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6925.

Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 809A00033306

TURN BOOK DARROWS AND GENERAL

Articles of Amendment

Articles of Incorporation

				<i>?</i>	
	Articles of An	nendment		٠.	
	to Articles of Inco of	orporation	<	POBOCT 26 AM	~
A Extreme Roo	d Mcei	ntencince-	Inc. 456	CC 26	0
(Name of Corporation as curr	ently filed with t	he Florida Dept. of Sta	te)	HARRY AM	9.0
<u> </u>	1915	-		SEE FISTA	
(Document Num	nber of Corporati	on (if known)		ORI	(E) Ds
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.100 amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	6, Florida Statut	cs, this <i>Florida Profit</i> (Corporation adopt	ts the following	<u> </u>
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	f the corporation	<u>ı:</u>			
				The new	
name must be distinguishable and contain abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the name must contain the word "chartered," "pro	e designation "Co	orp," "Inc," or "Co". A	A professional co		
B. Enter new principal office address, if app (Principal office address MUST BE A STREE					
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFI	<u>:</u> <u>CE BOX</u>)				:
D. If amending the registered agent and/or new registered agent and/or the new regi			er the name of th	<u>e</u>	
Name of New Registered Agent:	- yvette	, Scen2	_		I
New Registered Office Address:	12640 1 (Florid	NW S. River De	2.	•	
	Medle (City)	<u>(Zip</u>	, Florida <u>331</u> Code)	<u> 18</u>	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing I hereby accept the appointment as registered at the second s	igent. I am famil			position.	i
~	3,	~ (· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-0********		

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Atlach additional sheets, if necessary)

Title P	Name Yvette Senz	Address 12640 NW S. River (_ □ Remove			
VP_	Nelson Hernandez	2 12640 NWS. RIVER DR Bay 3 Medley, FC 33178	- Cheenge - Add - Rossovo - Change			
<u>S</u>	Antonio Pou	12640 NWS River Do. Boy 3 Medley, FC 33178	13			
E. If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here: (attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)						
		1				
provisio	nendment provides for an exchange, one for implementing the amendment of applicable, indicate N/A)					

The date of each amendment(s) adoption:	10/13/09
Effective date if applicable:	(date of adoption is required)
(no more than 9	0 days after amendment file date)
	ECK ONE)
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the by the shareholders was/were sufficient for a	shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) approval.
	e shareholders through voting groups. The following statement group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes cast for the amend	lment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by(voting group)	25
(voting group)	
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the action was not required.	board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the action was not required.	incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated10 13 0	7
Signature	
	ent or other officer – if directors or officers have not been orator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court y that fiduciary)
<u> </u>	ette Sanz
(Ty _I	ped or printed name of person signing)
_	resident
(Title of	person signing)